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De-centralized
efficient supply 

chain

Raw material procured 
from best suppliers 

across the globe

In-house 
product

designing team

Dedicated 
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research & development
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department

Favorable business
opportunities for
channel partners
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Ratan Motwani
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“ Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi ”

Our beloved Dadaji, with his 

continuous guidance, helped 

our brand innovate &  evolve 

along with the times. His 

‘always positive’ approach and 

open mind to try new things 

while giving equal importance 

to our values & legacy  has 

helped us reach this level of 

success in our field.

15/11/1926 - 7/8/2020
(May his blessings be with us forever)

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

We at                          understand the power of “WE” to a great extent 
It has been our mantra from the beginning of time to succeed, 
progress and innovate with new technology the world needs today.

Our dealers and channel partners enjoy working with us because our 
products are customer centric, extremely user friendly for all age 
groups, and value for money. We as an organization have an open 
door policy- ‘you need something- we make’. 

We’ve learned over the years of experience from our fathers to keep 
innovating and making our products innovative,durable and yet 
simple for everyone to use.

We believe that professional and personal growth happens when we 
combine a fantastic state of the art product with an excellent 
platform for our dealers and channel partners to work from and 
grow- it aids in delivering beautifully to our  customers.

A happy customer, a happy dealer, a happy channel partner has led 
CONA to Smile - Hence 
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Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

UNIQUE plate was designed due to the markets need of an elegant, strong yet economic 

modular frames. Designed & executed during the turbulent times of extreme high raw material 

prices, this sure is an UNIQUE design

The singular plate with 3D flaps

M O D U L A R
P L A T E SUNIQUE

Introducing Shortly 

01 02



MULTI

HOME

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

BELL PUSH

03 04

Multi Home
Bell Push

Vertically mounted bell push, with inbuilt label holder, an ideal yet 

simple solution for small multi family houses. Available in a set of 

4/6/8 module plates or individual bell push, which can be fitted 

on any plates vertically. 

Designed for multi home apartments.

4 Module plate with 2M bell push 433.00 567.00

784.00

1139.00

152.00

652.00

862.00

135.00

6 Module plate with 2M bell push

8 Module plate with 2M bell push

Vertical lock Bell Push with Ind.

Product Description  GreyWhite

M-118B

Product
Code

M-118C

M-118D

M-118V



Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

A perfect companion to your mobile phone. With a built-in anti-slip rubberised 

stand to place your mobile while charging, you no longer have to worry about 

finding a spot to place your phone.

When everyone wants to WFH & 1 socket is just not enough. 
Designed to simultaneously charge multiple gadgets 
with total 4 socket outlets and a built in switch.

(Product code MP 5022 & MP 5023)

(Product code MP 5024)

05 06

SHARE

( 3in1 )

( 3+2 )

Share Multi Plug 4 SocketMP 5024 295.0018%

Product Code Product Description GST%
M.R.P. 

(Per Pc.)

Standy Multi Plug 3 in 1

Standay Multi Plug 3+2 (2.5A USB)

MP 5022

MP 5023

215.00

625.00

18%

18%

Product Code Product Description GST%
M.R.P. 

(Per Pc.)
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it’s unconventional 



GO
TOUCHLESS
WITH 
TOUCHLESS
BELL AND
TOUCHLESS
EXIT
BUTTON
Same wiring. Completely retrofit.

(Suitable for offices, Gym
s

, H
o

s
p

ita
ls

, e
tc

...)

es)moH rof el
b

ati
u

S (

Can fit on any OLIVE modular plate  |  Colour available:           Black 

Touchless Modular 
Bell Push

Touchless
EXIT Button

Just WaveTouchless Modular Bell PushMTL-101

Product Code: MTL-101

Product Code: 

MTL-102

MTL-102

2090.0085365020 18% 10

10Touchless EXIT Button 2090.0085365020 18%

(Protect your family members, visitors, office staff, gym members against the 

CORONA virus from  these high traffic  touch points)

09 10

Product Code Product Description Pkg.GST%HSN Code
M.R.P. 

(Per Pc.)



M-104M-102 M-105M-101 M-103

(Heavy Duty)
M-121 M-190 M-122 M-122 B

Designer Electrical Solutions 
Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

11 12

Colours Available 

White Grey Gold Black

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

W-101 W-102 W-103 W-105 W-108

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

6A. 1 Way Switch

6A. 2 Way Switch

6A. Bell Push

6A. 1 Way Switch with Ind.

6A. Bell Push Sw. with Ind.

16A. 1 Way Switch

16A. 2 Way Switch

16A. 1 Way Switch with Ind.

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

STEP  SWITCH  

NYSE Slim Switch

ML-101 ML-102 ML-103 ML-108 ML-105

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

 

LEVEL  SWITCH

(Heavy Duty)

MQ-101 MQ-102 MQ-103 MQ-108 MQ-105

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

CUATRO  SWITCH

MN-101

(Heavy Duty)

MN-102 MN-103 MN-108 MN-105

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

W -101

W -102

W -103

W -104

W -105

W -106

W -107

W -108

ML-101

ML-102

ML-103

ML-104

ML-105

ML-106

ML-107

ML-108

MQ-101

MQ-102

MQ-103

MQ-105

MQ-106

MQ-108

MQ-109

MN-101

MN-102

MN-103

MN-104

MN-105

MN-106

MN-107

MN-108

76.00

123.00

123.00

123.00

136.00

147.00

183.00

196.00

76.00

86.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

125.00

136.00

172.00

185.00

65.00

6A. 1 Way Switch

6A. 2 Way Switch

6A. Bell Push

6A. 1 Way Switch with Ind.

6A. Bell Push Sw. with Ind.

16A. 1 Way Switch

16A. 2 Way Switch

16A. 1 Way Switch with Ind.

6A. 1 Way Switch

6A. 2 Way Switch

6A. Bell Push

6A. Bell Push With Ind.

16A. 1 Way Switch

16A. 1 Way Sw. with Ind.

16A. 2 Way Switch

6A. 1 Way Switch

6A. 2 Way Switch

6A. Bell Push

6A. 1 Way Switch with Ind.

6A. Bell Push Sw. with Ind.

16A. 1 Way Switch

16A. 2 Way Switch

16A. 1 Way Switch with Ind.

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

Metallic 
Grey/SilverWhite

GST
%

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

Colours Available 

White Grey Gold Black

10

10

10

10

10

13A. International Socket

6A. Charger Pin Socket

16A. Universal Socket (Shutter)

25A. Universal Socket

16A. Universal Socket 
(W/O Shutter) 
Available with porcelain base & FR base 

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

SOCKETS 

M-121

M-190

M-122

M-122A

M-122B

20

20

20

20

20

6A. 1 Way Switch

6A. 2 Way Switch

6A. Bell Push

6A. 1 Way Switch with Ind.

6A. Bell Push Sw. with Ind.

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

OLIVE SWITCH (Available in Soft Dolly Action and Rocker Action)

20

20

20

16A. 1 Way Switch

16A. 2 Way Switch

16A. 1 Way Switch with Ind.

M-101

M-102

M-103

M-104

M-105

M-106

M-107

M-108

147.00

147.00

185.00

241.00

185.00

18%

18%

18%

M-131 M-119 M-120 M-120S

20

20

10

10

T.V. Antenna Socket

2 Pin Socket 1M

6A. 2 in 1 Socket 2M

6A. 2 in 1 Socket (with Shutter) 

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

18%

18%

18%

18%

SOCKETS 

M-131

M-119

M-120

M-120S

112.00

95.00

89.00

98.00

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

Metallic 
Grey/SilverWhite

GST
%

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

75.00

122.00

122.00

122.00

145.00

147.00

171.00

189.00

65.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

125.00

136.00

172.00

185.00

71.00

119.00

119.00

133.00

136.00

172.00

183.00

82.00

130.00

130.00

144.00

147.00

182.00

193.00

123.00

123.00

123.00

136.00

147.00

183.00

196.00

141.00

141.00

141.00

167.00

172.00

194.00

211.00

54.00

105.00

105.00

105.00

119.00

124.00

161.00

161.00

M-116 M-117M-115M-114

M-148M-147M-118V

2M. SWITCH 

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

16A. 1 Way Switch

16A. 2 Way Switch

16A. 1 Way Switch with Ind.

Dual Bell Push Switch

Vertical lock Bell Push 
Sw. with Ind. 

Dual Bell Push Sw. with Ind. 

25A. Motor Starter Sw.

32A. D.P. Switch with Ind.

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

M-114

M-115

M-117

M-116

M-118V

M-118

M-147

M-148

152.00

163.00

163.00

122.00

135.00

130.00

589.00

306.00

700

700

700

700

700

700

350

700

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85369010

85365020

85365020

M-118 

ML-148ML-118 ML-117

2M. BELL PUSH & DP (LEVEL)

10

10

10

Level Bell Push Sw. with Ind. 

Level 20A.1 Way Sw. with Ind.

Level 32A. D.P. Sw. with Ind.

169.00

169.00

207.00

263.00

207.00

123.00

105.00

109.00

120.00

64.00

116.00

116.00

116.00

130.00

135.00

172.00

172.00

171.00

174.00

174.00

144.00

152.00

152.00

666.00

328.00

165.00

198.00

341.00

18%

18%

18%

ML-118

ML-117

ML-148

145.00

178.00

326.00

700

700

700

85365020

85365020

85365020



Registered Design
Cannot copy until 2040 Designer Electrical Solutions 
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Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

Colours Available 

White Grey Gold Black

M-128 M-129 M-160 M-161

M-162 M-164 M-141A

M-139

M-141

M-134 M-137 M-138M-136M-132

M-163 M-168

M-125M-123 M-124 M-127

M-166 M-170M-167

M-142 M-143

M-167A

(Heavy Duty)

20

10

20

10

85333910

85333910

84149030

84149030

18%

18%

18%

18%

20

20

10

20

20

10

50

10

10

5

85367000

85367000

85367000

85362030

85318000

85318000

85318000

85389000

94051090

94051090

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

12%

12%

18%

20

10

20

20

10

10

85362030

85362030

85366910

85366910

85366910

85389000

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

10

25

10

10

85365020

85365020

94051090

94051090

18%

18%

12%

12%

DIMMERS & REGULATORS 

OTHER ACCESSORIES

USB & MCB’s

HOSPITALITY RANGE 

12%

12%

420

720

720

420

1400

1400

700

1400

1400

350

3500

350

350

350

350

350

720

720

420

180

350

500

350

350

200

200

262.00

307.00

346.00

417.00

121.00

150.00

471.00

111.00

77.00

196.00

24.00

378.00

445.00

697.00

228.00

525.00

654.00

1089.00

1309.00

181.00

525.00

131.00

312.00

333.00

399.00

499.00

284.00

329.00

*

378.00

439.00

128.00

172.00

493.00

119.00

88.00

218.00

25.00

399.00

467.00

769.00

240.00

555.00

731.00

1166.00

1419.00

214.00

574.00

147.00

333.00

366.00

459.00

559.00

05

05

M-123

M-125

M-124

M-127

M-132

M-136

M-134

M-137

M-138

M-141

M-139

M-162

M-164

M-141A

M-142

M-143

M-167

M-167A

M-166

M-170

M-128

M-129

M-160

M-161

M-163

M-168

FOOT LAMPS (WHITE / BLACK)

Rj 11 Tele. Jack 2 Line

Tele. Jack 4 Line without

Shutter

Rj 45 Computer Modem Jack

16A. Fuse Unit

Neon Indicator

Buzzer

Mini Blank Plate

2M  LED Night Lamp 

2M LED Night Lamp with sensor

3M (Door Bell with multi tune 

& Volume Control)  

 

MCB (SP) 1M (Heavy Duty) 

MCB (DP) 2M (Heavy Duty)  

1M USB Charger (2 Amps)

1M 2 USB Charger Socket

2M USB charger Socket 2.5A.

with Switch (USA IC Inside)

Mobile Stand 2M (without plate) 

32A. D.P. Switch Key Tag

Only Key Tag

2M LED Foot Light

3M LED Foot Light

3M Foot Lamp with Plate

4M Foot Lamp with Plate

Mini Dimmer (400W)

Medium Dimmer (400W)

Mini Step Fan Regulator (80W)

Medium Step Fan Regulator (80W)

14

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

Metallic 
Grey/SilverWhite

GST
%

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

94051090

94051090*
*

* M.R.P. REDUCED



Series Series Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

(Can control upto
32 Switches)

(Can control upto
32 Switches)

 

Experience, the flow of movement

 

Just play! with your finger, and with remote too!

Product Code MT201

 

6A 4 Way
Soft Touch Switch

4510.00

10

500

85365020 85365020 85365020 84149030 85365020 85365020

18%

MT202

Soft Touch
Bell Push

3410.00

10

18%

500

MT203

32 Amp. DP
Switch 

3410.00

10

18%

500

MT204

Fan
Regulator 

4510.00

10

18%

500

MT205

Curtain
Controller

3300.00

10

18%

500

MT225

IR Remote

3300.00

10

18%

500

Product 

Description

HSN Code

GST%

PKG.

Master Carton 

Product Code

Product 

Description

HSN Code

GST%

PKG.

Master Carton 

MG201

 

MG202 MG203 MG204 MG205 MG225

6A 4 Way
Soft Touch Switch

4510.00

10

Soft Touch
Bell Push

3410.00

10

32 Amp. DP
Switch 

3410.00

10

Fan
Regulator 

4510.00

10

Curtain
Controller

3300.00

10

IR Remote

3300.00

10

500

85365020 85365020 85365020 85365020 85365020

18% 18% 18% 18% 18% 18%

500 500 500 500 200

Series Series 

15 16

84149030



The singular plate with 3D flaps
UNIQUE

17

Natural
White

Natural
Black

Colours Available:

1 Module

Available Sizes (Suitable for Metal boxes)

8 Module (Horizontal)

2 Module 3 Module

6 Module

16 Module12 Module

4 Module

8 Module (Square)

18 Module

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 16M 18M1MMODULE
GST 

%HSN CODE

UP 1101

66.00

10

680

UP 1102

66.00

10

680

UP 1103

91.00

10

680

UP 1104

105.00

10

600

UP 1106

146.00

10

360

UP 1108

185.00

10

340

UP 1109

185.00

10

300

UP 1112

258.00

10

300

UP 1116

275.00

10

300

UP 1118

285.00

10

180

85389000 18%

UNIQUE (NEW)  NATURAL COLOURS:  (WHITE / BLACK)

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

UNIQUE
Modular Plates

18

Registered Design
Cannot copy until 2040 
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Adds curve to your environment 
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Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

Modular Plates

1 Module

Available Sizes (Suitable for Metal boxes)

8 Module (Horizontal)

2 Module 3 Module 4 Module

12 Module 16 Module

18 Module

6 Module

8 Module (Square)

20

Registered Design
Cannot copy until 2040 

SG 1102

91.00

SG 1103

123.00

SG 1104

148.00

SG 1106

199.00

SG 1108

269.00

SG 1109

269.00

SG 1112

313.00

SG 1118SG 1116

378.00362.00 18%

CODE

85389000

SG 1101

91.00

GST %2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 18M16M1MMODULE HSN CODE
GLOSSY NATURAL COLOURS:  (WHITE / BLACK / GREY)

10

680

10

680

10

600

10

360

10

340

10

300

10

250

1010

180180

PKG.

MST.CRT

239.00 269.00 379.00 479.00 479.00 609.00 729.00699.00 18%85389000

10

680

195.00 195.00

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 18M16M1M

WOODEN TEXTURE COLOURS: (LUXURY WOOD)

MODULE GST %HSN CODE

SGL 1102 SGL 1103 SGL 1104 SGL 1106 SGL 1108 SGL 1109 SGL 1118SGL 1116CODE SGL 1101 SGL 1112

10

680

10

680

10

600

10

360

10

340

10

300

10

250

1010

180180

185.00 216.00 275.00 384.00 384.00 471.00 571.00551.00 18%85389000

10

680

148.00 148.00

METALLIC COLOURS: (SHINY GREY / RED)

PKG.

MST.CRT

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 18M16M GST %HSN CODEMODULE 1M

SGM 1102 SGM 1103 SGM 1104 SGM 1106 SGM 1108 SGM 1109 SGM 1118SGM 1116CODE SGM 1101 SGM 1112

10

680

10

680

10

600

10

360

10

340

10

300

10

250

1010

180180

PKG.

MST.CRT

10

680

Metallic 
Shiny Grey

Glossy
White

Glossy
Black

Glossy
Grey

Colours Available:

luxury 
wood

Metallic
RED

*

* M.R.P. REDUCED
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odular Plates  Line Glow Modular Plates  Line Glow Modular Plates  Line Glow Modular Plates
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e G

low
 M

odular Plates  Line Glow Modular Plates  Line Glow Modular Plates  Line Glow Modular Plates 

Natural
White

Natural
Black

Metallic
Shiny Grey

Metallic
Red 

Colours Available:

Enjoy, together with the matt and the glitz
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Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

Modular Plates

Available Sizes (Suitable for Metal boxes)

1 Module

8 Module (Horizontal)

2 Module 3 Module 4 Module

12 Module8 Module (Square)

6 Module

22

Registered Design
Cannot copy until 2040 

LG 1102

10

680

LG 1103

10

680

LG 1104

10

600

LG 1106

10

360

LG 1108

10

340

LG 1109

10

300

LG 1112 LG 1116

10 10

250 180

LG 1118

10

180

CODE

PKG.

MST.CRT

LG 1101

10

680

91.00 91.00 148.00 199.00 269.00 313.00 362.00 18%378.00269.00123.00 85389000

148.00 148.00 185.00 275.00 384.00 571.00216.00 384.00 471.00 551.00 18%85389000

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 16M 18M1M

METALLIC COLOURS:  (RED / SHINY GREY)

MODULE GST %HSN CODE

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 16M 18M1MMODULE GST %HSN CODE
GLOSSY NATURAL COLOURS:  (WHITE / BLACK)

18 Module

16 Module

LGM 1102 LGM 1103 LGM 1104 LGM 1106 LGM 1108 LGM 1109 LGM 1112 LGM 1116 LGM 1118CODE LGM 1101

10

680

10

680

10

600

10

360

10

340

10

300

10 10

250 180

10

180

PKG.

MST.CRT

10

680

*

* M.R.P. REDUCED



Glossy
White

Glossy
Black

Glossy
Grey

Colours Available:

Cast sharp and stunning multidimensions
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Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

CM 1101

93.00

10

640

CM 1102

93.00

10

640

CM 1104

156.00

10

600

CM 1108

282.00

10

360

CM 1112

332.00

10

240

CM 1103

128.00

10

640

CM 1106

210.00

10

360

CM 1109

282.00

10

320

CM 1118

401.00

10

180

18%

Modular Plates

1 Module

8 Module (Horizontal)

2 Module 3 Module 4 Module

12 Module

18 Module

6 Module

8 Module (Square)

Available Sizes (Suitable for Metal boxes)

24

85389000

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 18M1MMODULE GST %HSN CODE
GLOSSY NATURAL COLOURS: (WHITE / BLACK / GREY)



GlasGlow Modular Plates  GlasGlow
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The zero compromise plate

25

WM 1101

213.00

10

600

WM 1102

213.00

10

600

WM 1103

262.00

10

450

WM 1104

298.00

10

450

WM 1106

408.00

10

350

WM 1108

511.00

10

300

WM 1109

511.00

10

330

WM 1112

666.00

10

220

WM 1118

758.00

10

140

WM 1116

781.00

10

180

18%

GM 1101

117.00

10

600

GM 1102

117.00

10

600

GM 1103

151.00

10

450

GM 1104

163.00

10

450

GM 1106

247.00

10

350

GM 1108

332.00

10

300

GM 1109

332.00

10

330

GM 1112

378.00

10

220

GM 1118

408.00

10

140

GM 1116

419.00

10

180

18%

WOODEN TEXTURE COLOURS: (NUWOOD / EBONY / AMERICAN WALNUT)

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 18M16M1MMODULE
GST 

%
HSN 

CODE

NATURAL COLOURS:  (WHITE / BLACK)

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 18M16M1MMODULE
GST 

%
HSN 

CODE

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

Modular Plates

8 Module (Horizontal)

12 Module 16 Module

18 Module

6 Module

8 Module (Square)

2 Module1 Module 3 Module 4 Module

Available Sizes (Suitable for Metal boxes)

26

8538
9000

8538
9000

MGM 1101

164.00

10

600

MGM 1102

164.00

10

600

MGM 1103

206.00

10

450

MGM 1104

239.00

10

450

MGM 1106

305.00

10

350

MGM 1108

424.00

10

300

MGM 1109

424.00

10

330

MGM 1112

517.00

10

220

MGM 1118

629.00

10

140

MGM 1116

654.00

10

180

18%

METALLIC COLOURS: (CHARCOAL GREY / SLIVER / CHAMPAGNE GOLD)

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 18M16M1MMODULE
GST 

%
HSN 

CODE

8538
9000

Natural
White

Natural
Black

Metallic
Grey

Metallic
Green

Colours Available:

American
Walnut

GGM 1101

198.00

10

600

GGM 1102

198.00

10

600

GGM 1103

235.00

10

450

GGM 1104

263.00

10

450

GGM 1106

328.00

10

350

GGM 1108

439.00

10

300

GGM 1109

439.00

10

330

GGM 1112

581.00

10

220

GGM 1118

696.00

10

140

GGM 1116

707.00

10

180

18%

HSN 
CODE

GLASS EFFECT  COLOURS: (GREY / GREEN / WHITE / BLACK / GOLD)

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 18M16M1MMODULE
GST 

%

8538
9000
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Natural
White

Natural
Black

Metallic
Grey Matt

Colours Available:

The whispering glow
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Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

MN 1101

91.00

10

MN 1102

91.00

10

MN 1103

123.00

10

MN 1104

148.00

10

MN 1106

199.00

10

MN 1108

269.00

10

MN 1109

269.00

10

MN 1112

313.00

10

MN 1116

362.00

10

MN 1118

378.00

10

NMM 1101

191.00

10

680

NMM 1102

259.00

10

680

NMM 1103

269.00

10

680

NMM 1104

299.00

10

600

NMM 1106

365.00

10

360

NMM 1108

420.00

10

300

NMM 1109

420.00

10

340

NMM 1112

466.00

10

280

NMM 1116

609.00

10

280

NMM 1118

629.00

10

180

18%

18%

Modular Plates

1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module

8 Module (Horizontal)6 Module

12 Module 16 Module

18 Module

8 Module (Square)

Available Sizes (Suitable for Metal boxes)

28

85389000

85389000

NATURAL COLOURS:  (WHITE / BLACK)

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 16M 18M1MMODULE
GST 

%HSN CODE

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 16M 18M1MMODULE
GST 

%HSN CODE
METALLIC COLOURS: (GREY MATT)

680 680 680 600 360 300 340 280 280 180
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An indicator of splendour
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Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

Modular Plates

NATURAL COLOURS: (WHITE) 

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 18M16M1MMODULE
GST 

%

GST 
%

GST 
%

M 1101

88.00

10

680

M 1102

88.00

10

680

M 1103

114.00

10

680

M 1104

131.00

10

600

M 1105

182.00

10

360

M 1106

255.00

10

340

M 1107

255.00

10

300

M 1108

293.00

10

280

M 1109

351.00

10

180

M 1110

374.00

10

180

18%

HSN 
CODE

METALLIC  COLOURS: (GREY CHROME / SILVER CHROME / GOLD CHROME)

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 18M16M1MMODULE

MM 1101

247.00

10

680

MM 1103

329.00

10

680

MM 1102

283.00

10

680

MM 1104

365.00

10

600

MM 1105

293.00

10

360

MM 1106

420.00

10

340

MM 1107

420.00

10

300

MM 1108

477.00

10

280

MM 1109

604.00

10

180

MM 1110

627.00

10

180

18%

HSN 
CODE

WOODEN COLOURS: (LIGHT WOOD / SILVER WOOD / GOLD WOOD / TEAK WOOD)

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 18M16M1MMODULE

MW 1101

182.00

10

680

MW 1102

182.00

10

680

MW 1103

224.00

10

680

MW 1104

270.00

10

600

MW 1105

322.00

10

360

MW 1106

477.00

10

340

MW 1107

477.00

10

300

MW 1108

546.00

10

280

MW 1109

650.00

10

180

MW 1110

707.00

10

180

18%

HSN 
CODE

1 Module

8 Module (Horizontal)

2 Module 3 Module 4 Module

12 Module 16 Module

18 Module

6 Module

8 Module (Square)

Available Sizes (Suitable for Metal boxes)

30

8538
9000

8538
9000

8538
9000

White
Metallic
Grey Chrome

Metallic
Silver Chrome

Metallic
Gold Chrome 

Colours Available:

Light
Wood

Silver
Wood

Gold
Wood

Teak
Wood

Natural



The beauty of modesty 

31

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 18M1MMODULE
GST 

%HSN CODE

AW 1201

69.00

10

500

AW 1202

69.00

10

500

AW 1203

93.00

10

500

AW 1204

108.00

10

480

AW 1206

148.00

10

300

AW 1208

190.00

10

260

AW 1209

190.00

10

300

AW 1212

238.00

10

230

AW 1218

278.00

10

130

18%

NATURAL COLOURS:  (WHITE)

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

Modular Plates

8 Module (Horizontal)

2 Module1 Module 3 Module 4 Module

12 Module

18 Module

6 Module

8 Module (Square)

Available Sizes (Suitable for Metal boxes)

32

85389000

White

Colours Available:

Natural

*

* M.R.P. REDUCED



A reflection of grandeur 

(with indicator)

Natural
White

Glass
Green

Glass
Grey

Metallic
Grey

Colours Available:

33

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

With Indicator

Modular Plates

(with indicator)

8 Module H (4.5 X 10.5) 10 Module H (4.5 X 12.5)

12 Module 2 Row (6.5 X 8.5) 20 Module (6.5 X12.5)16 Module (7.5 X10.5) 18 Module Horizontal 3 
Row (8.5 X 10.5)

1 Module
(4.5 X 4.5)

2 Module
(4.5 X 4.5)

3 Module
(4.5 X 4.5)

4 Module
(4.5 X 6.5)

6 Module
(4.5 X 8.5)

Available Sizes (Suitable for Wooden boxes) 

12 Module Horizontal 1 Row (4.5 X15.5)

34

NATURAL COLOURS: (WHITE)

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M 10M
12M Hz.
1 ROW

12M Hz.
2 ROW 16M 18M Hz. 20M1MMODULE

GST 
%

GW 1401

105.00

10

GW 1402

105.00

10

GW 1403

105.00

10

GW 1404

143.00

10

GW 1406

189.00

10

GW 1408

235.00

10

GW 1410

262.00

10

GW 1412

334.00

10

GW 1413

288.00

10

GW 1416

361.00

10

GW 1418

430.00

10

GW 1420

430.00

10

18%

CODE

PKG.

HSN 
CODE

450 450 450 400 300 300 200 170 220 180 140 140MST. CRT

8538
9000

GST 
%

METALLIC COLOURS: (GREY)

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M 10M
12M Hz.
1 ROW

12M Hz.
2 ROW 16M 18M Hz. 20M1MMODULE

MGW1401

132.00

10

MGW1402

132.00

10

MGW1403

132.00

10

MGW1404

183.00

10

MGW1406

260.00

10

MGW1408

298.00

10

MGW1410

321.00

10

MGW1412

378.00

10

MGW1413

355.00

10

MGW1416

408.00

10

MGW1418

511.00

10

MGW1420

511.00

10

18%

CODE

PKG.

450 450 450 400 300 300 200 170 220 180 140 140MST. CRT

HSN 
CODE

8538
9000

GST 
%

GLASS EFFECT COLOURS: (GREEN / GREY)

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M 10M
12M Hz.
1 ROW

12M Hz.
2 ROW 16M 18M Hz. 20M1MMODULE

GGW1401

160.00

10

GGW1402

160.00

10

GGW1403

160.00

10

GGW1404

217.00

10

GGW1406

298.00

10

GGW1408

344.00

10

GGW1412

443.00

10

GGW1413

408.00

10

GGW1416

482.00

10

GGW1418

574.00

10

GGW1420

574.00

10

GGW1410

378.00

10

18%

CODE

PKG.

HSN 
CODE

450 450 450 400 300 300 200 170 220 180 140 140MST. CRT

8538
9000

*

* M.R.P. REDUCED
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Beautiful, sleeker look

NaturalNatural
IvoryWhite

Natural
Black

Metallic
Champagne
Gold

Colours Available:
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Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

Modular Plates

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M 10M
12M Hz.
1 ROW

12M Hz.
2 ROW 16M

16M
BIG 20M 24M

GST 
%

SWM1102

164.00

SWM1103

167.00

SWM1104

209.00

SWM1106

265.00

SWM1108

334.00

SWM1110

374.00

SWM1111

470.00

SWM1112

413.00

SWM1116

500.00

SWM1118

597.00

SWM1120

597.00

SWM1124

703.00

SWN1102

104.00

10

SWN1103

106.00

10

SWN1104

141.00

10

SWN1106

186.00

10

SWN1108

236.00

10

SWN1110

265.00

10

SWN1111

339.00

10

SWN1112

293.00

10

SWN1116

365.00

10

SWN1118

431.00

10

SWN1120

449.00

10

SWN1124

535.00

10

8538
9000

8538
9000

18%

18%

HSN 
CODE

NATURAL COLOURS:  (WHITE / IVORY / BLACK)

1MMODULE

SWN1101

104.00

10

SWM1101

164.00

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1010

Available Sizes (Suitable for Wooden boxes) 

   

8 Module (4.5 X 10.5)

12 Module 2 Row (6.5 X 8.5)

16 Module 2 Row (7.5 X 10.5) 16 Module Big (8.5 X 10.5) 20 Module (6.5 X 12.5) 24 Module (8.5 X 12.5)

10 Module (4.5 X 12.5) 12 Module Horizontal 1 Row (4.5 X 15.5) 

1 Module
(4.5 X 4.5)

2 Module
(4.5 X 4.5)

3 Module
(4.5 X 4.5)

4 Module
(4.5 X 6.5)

6 Module (4.5 X 8.5)

36

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M 10M
12M Hz.
1 ROW

12M Hz.
2 ROW 16M

16M
BIG 20M 24M

GST 
%

HSN 
CODE

METALLIC COLOURS: (CHAMPAGNE GOLD)

1MMODULE

450 450 400 300 300 200 170 220 180 140 140 120450

450 450 400 300 300 200 170 220 180 140 140 120450
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MetallicChrome
GreyWhite

Metallic
Silver

Grey
Wood

Spray
Wood

Colours Available:

Moment of frame
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METALLIC COLOURS: (GREY / SILVER)

NATURAL COLOURS: (WHITE )

2M

2M

3M

3M

4M

4M

6M

6M

8M 

8M 

10M

10M

12M Hz.
1 ROW

12M Hz.
1 ROW

12M Hz.
2 ROW

12M Hz.
2 ROW

12M V.
3 ROW

12M V.
3 ROW

18M Hz.
BIG

18M Hz.
BIG

18M V.
BIG

18M V.
BIG

16M

16M

20M

20M

1M

1M

MODULE

MODULE
GST 

%

GST 
%

GST 
%

MOW 

2001

147.00

OW 

2001

97.00

MOW 

2006

147.00

OW 

2006

97.00

MOW 

2011

147.00

OW 

2011

97.00

MOW 

2016

206.00

OW 

2016

136.00

MOW 

2021

275.00

MOW 

2026

332.00

MOW 

2031

351.00

MOW 

2036

420.00

MOW 

2041

391.00

MOW 

2046

391.00

MOW 

2051

459.00

MOW 

2056

574.00

MOW 

2061

574.00

MOW 

2066

574.00

OW 

2021

179.00

OW 

2026

227.00

OW 

2031

252.00

OW 

2036

324.00

OW 

2041

278.00

OW 

2046

278.00

OW 

2051

351.00

OW 

2056

420.00

OW 

2061

420.00

OW 

2066

420.00
8538
9000

8538
9000 18%

18%

CODE

HSN 
CODE

HSN 
CODE

WOODEN COLOURS: (GREYWOOD / SPRAYWOOD)

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M 10M
12M Hz.
1 ROW

12M Hz.
2 ROW

12M V.
3 ROW

18M Hz.
BIG

18M V.
BIG16M 20M1MMODULE

SOW 

2001

159.00

SOW 

2006

159.00

SOW 

2011

159.00

SOW

2016

217.00

SOW

2021

298.00

SOW

2026

355.00

SOW

2031

367.00

SOW

2036

459.00

SOW

2041

424.00

SOW

2046

424.00

SOW

2051

424.00

SOW

2056

601.00

SOW

2061

601.00

SOW

2066

601.00 18%

CODE

450 450 450 400

10

300 300 200 170 220 220 180 140 140 140

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10PKG.

MST. CRT

HSN 
CODE

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

Modular Plates

 8 Module (4.5 X 10.5)1 Module
(4.5 X 4.5)

2 Module
(4.5 X 4.5)

3 Module
(4.5 X 4.5)

4 Module (4.5 X 6.5) 6 Module (4.5 X 8.5)

10 Module (4.5 X 12.5)

Available Sizes (Cover Plates) 

38

8538
9000

12 Module 2 Row (6.5 X 8.5)

12 Module 3 Row (6.5 X 8.5)

16 Module 3 Row (7.5 X 10.5)

18 Module Vertical

3 Row (10.5 X 8.5)

18 Module Horizontal

3 Row (10.5 X 8.5)

20 Module (6.5 X 12.5)

12 Module Horizontal 1 Row (4.5 X 15.5) 

CODE

450 450 450 400

10

300 300 200 170 220 220 180 140 140 140

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10PKG.

MST. CRT

450 450 450 400

10

300 300 200 170 220 220 180 140 140 140

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10PKG.

MST. CRT



Olive Modular Accessories  |  Unique Clip Design Screw Cap

Chrome Finish Borders  |  Unique Flat Design  |  Suitable For

A special modular olive surface gang box to make your interior look splendid
BOX

39

Modular Surface Gang Box

2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 18M1MMODULE

OB 1101 

69.00

18%

85389000

20

840

OB 1102

87.00

18%

85389000

20

560

OB 1103 

106.00

18%

85389000

10

420

OB 1104 

122.00

18%

85389000

10

350

OB 1106

167.00

18%

85389000

10

240

OB 1107 

202.00

18%

85389000

10

200

OB 1108 

202.00

18%

85389000

10

200

OB 1109 

255.00

18%

85389000

05

150

OB 1110 

385.00

18%

85389000

05

90

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

BOX

0B1101
(1M)

OB1102
(2M)

OB1103
(3M)

OB1104
(4M)

OB 1106
(6M)

OB 1107
(8M)

OB 1110
(18M)

OB 1109
(12M)

OB 1108
(8M- Square)

Available Sizes

40

CODE

GST

HSN

PKG.

MST. CRT

*

* M.R.P. REDUCED



41 42

• No electrician needed to install or remove
• Also can stick on any surface
• Strong polycarbonate body
• Patented design (cannot copy until 2041)

1st time in the world
A Mobile stand which can easily snap fit on either sides 
of any or our EPIC combine (4in1, 5in1, 8in1, double combine)

it’s unconventional 



11016

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

43 44

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

HSN

Code
GST

%

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

Master

Carton

Qty.  

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

6/13A. SWITCHES & SOCKET COMBINE (with Mobile Stand Slots)    

1011016 18% 245.00 150

2011009 38.0018% 1400

INDICATOR 

85318000

18%

18%

18%

18%

REGULATORS & DIMMERS 

20

10

20

10

11010

11011

11012

11013

217.00

251.00

163.00

188.00

700

700

500

500

85371000

6A. SWITCHES & SOCKETS COMBINE (with Mobile Stand Slots)   

18%

18%

10

10

11014

11015

107.00

130.00

300

200

85371000

85371000

11017

11019

11021

18%

18%

18%

SOCKETS

20

10

10

11006

11008

11007

38.00

107.00

43.00

1400

300

1000

85366910

85366910

85366910

6A. SWITCHES

2029.00 14008536502011001

18% 2039.00 14008536502011002

18% 2011003 39.00 140085365020

18% 10133.00 30011005 85365020

18% 10107.00 30011004 85365020

Indicator

Mini Step Fan Regulator (80W)

Medium Step Fan Regulator 

Mini Dimmer (400W)

Medium Dimmer (400W)

4in1 combine (International).

4in1 combine with junction 

box (International).

6A. 2 Pin Socket 1M

16A. Universal Socket 

6A. 2 in 1 Socket 2M

6A. 1 way Switch

6A. 2 way Switch

6A. Bell Push

16A. 2 Way Switch with Ind.

16A. 1 Way Switch with Ind.

11009

11010 11011 11012 11013

11014

11006 11007 11008

11001 11002 11003

11004 11005

11022

MOBILE HOLDER 

1011022 18% 59.00 30085389000

10

10

11017

11018

18%

18%

13/16A. SWITCHES & SOCKET COMBINE (with Mobile Stand Slots)    

184.00

206.00

160

110

85371000

85371000

05

05

11019

11020

18%

18%

278.00

322.00

100

60

85371000

85371000

13/16A. SWITCHES & SOCKET COMBINE (with Mobile Stand Slots)    

13/16A. SWITCHES & SOCKET DOUBLE COMBINE (with Mobile Stand Slots)  

1011021 18% 405.00 15085371000

6/13A. 8in1 combine with box 
(International socket) 

Mobile holder (can easily slide and 
fix on the sides of all combines) 

13/16A. 4in1 combine 
(International socket)

13/16A. 4in1 combine 
with box (International socket)

13/16A. 5in1 combine 
(International socket)

13/16A. 5in1 combine 
with box (International socket)

13/16A. double combine 
with box (with international socket)

it’s unconventional 

85333910

85333910

84149030

84149030

GST
%

18%

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)



Available Colours in Cover Plates

White

Natural

Ivory

Metallic

Metallic Grey Beautiful BlueSilver Sparkle Happy RedEco Green

Wood Texture

Gold Wood Tiger Wood Silver Wood Rose Wood Burn Wood Veneer Touch Square Wood

The curve of passion

6A. Switch Cover Plate

6A. Socket Cover Plate

CU 7256 

9.00

50

CU 7256 

9.00

50

CU 7306 

14.00

50

CU 7306

14.00

50

CU 7306 

14.00

50

CU 7306

14.00

50

CU 7306

14.00

50

CU 7306

14.00

50

CU 7306 

14.00

50

CU 7281

11.00

50

CU 7281 

11.00

50

CU 7281 

11.00

50

CU 7281

11.00

50

CU 7281

11.00

50

18% 5000

16A. Switch / Socket Cover Plate

CU 7261 

23.00

50

CU 7261 

23.00

50

CU 7311 

33.00

50

CU 7311

33.00

50

CU 7311 

33.00

50

CU 7311

33.00

50

CU 7311

33.00

50

CU 7311

33.00

50

CU 7311

33.00

50

CU 7286

26.00

50

CU 7286

26.00

50

CU 7286 

26.00

50

CU 7286

26.00

50

CU 7286

26.00

50

18% 1200

CU 7251 

7.00

100

CU 7251 

7.00

100

CU 7301 

10.00

100

CU 7301 

10.00

100

CU 7301 

10.00

100

CU 7301 

10.00

100

CU 7301 

10.00

100

CU 7301 

10.00

100

CU 7301 

10.00

100

CU 7276 

8.00

100

CU 7276 

8.00

100

CU 7276 

8.00

100

CU 7276 

8.00

100

CU 7276 

8.00

100

8538
9000

8538
9000

8538
9000

18% 7200

Ivory Gold

Wood

Tiger

Wood

Silver

Wood

Rose

Wood

Burn

Wood

Veneer

Touch

Square

Wood

Silver

Sparkle

Metallic

Grey

Beautiful

Blue

Eco

Green

Happy

Red

HSN

Code

GST

%

MST

CRT

WhiteItem

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

7001 7006 7011

7056 7061 7186 7066

7016 7021

7081 7086 7111

7031 7076 7036 7051

7106 7091

45 46

20

20

20

20

10

10

20

20

10

20

10

20

10

20

10

10

10

20

7001

7016

7031

7056

7081

7106

7036

7186

7111

7051

7066

7006

7021

7076

7061

7086

7091

7011

25.00

34.00

36.00

41.00

196.00

99.00

180.00

62.00

263.00

90.00

81.00

307.00

47.00

61.00

209.00

119.00

99.00

34.00

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

1440

1400

600

320

320

600

320

400

1440

1000

1400

1440

1440

920

400

320

320

1440

6A. SWITCHES & SOCKETS

SOCKETS

OTHER ACCESSORIES 

DIMMER

16A. SWITCHES 

16A. SWITCHES 

6A. 1 Way Switch

6A. 2 Pin Socket

Indicator

Mini Dimmer (400W)

16A. 1 Way Switch

32A. D.P. Switch

Mini T.V. Antenna Socket 

Mini 4 Step Fan Regulator 
(80W)

6A. Dura Bell Push

Mini 2 Line Tele Jack

Medium 5 Step 
Fan Regulator (80W)

6A. 2 Way Switch

6A. 2 in 1 Socket

10A. Kit Kat Safety Fuse

Medium Dimmer (400W)

16A. 2 Way Switch

6/16A. Universal Socket

6A. Bell Push

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85362030

85318000

85367000

85333910

85333910

84149030

84149030

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.
GST

%

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)
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Goldwood Wooden Board Fitting Plates With LED Indicator
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Revamp the look

47

FEATURES

Exquisite & Registered Design  |  Excellent Finish  |  LED Indicator

WOODEN BOARD FITTING PLATES
WITH LED INDICATOR 

HSN CODE GST%
MASTER

CARTON QTY.DIMENSIONCODE

GWP 5505

GWP 5510

GWP 5515

GWP 5520

GWP 5525

GWP 5530

GWP 5535

4.5" X 4.5" Plates With LED Indi.

4.5" X 6.5" Plates With LED Indi.

4.5" X 8.5" Plates With LED Indi.

4.5" X 10.5" Plates With LED Indi.

4.5" X 12.5" Plates With LED Indi.

6.5" X 8.5" Plates With LED Indi.

8.5" X 10.5" Plates With LED Indi.

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

500

360

300

240

200

200

100

72.00

102.00

122.00

162.00

175.00

192.00

285.00

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

4.5” X 4.5” 

4.5” X 12.5” 

4.5” X 8.5” 4.5” X 6.5” 4.5” X 10.5” 

6.5” X 8.5” 8.5” X 10.5” 

Available Sizes

48

85389000

85389000

85389000

85389000

85389000

85389000

85389000

*

* M.R.P. REDUCED



Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968Heavy Duty Series

 EXULED  seireS ytuD yvaeH EXULED  seireS ytuD yvaeH EXULED  seireS ytuD yvaeH EXULED

DELUXE Heavy Duty Series  DELUXE
 Heavy Duty Series  DELUXE Heavy Duty Series  DELUXE Heavy Duty Series  DELUXE Heavy Duty Series  DELUXE Heavy Duty Series  DELUXE Heavy Duty Series

5049



1061 1066 1071

1016 1021 1026

1091 1096 1101

1466 1471 1476

1121 1126 1131

1151 1156 1161

1451 1456 

1008610081 10091

10093 10101

10001 10006 10011

10051 10056 10041 10046

10026 10031

10016 10021 10071 10061

10002 10007 10012

85389000

85389000

85389000

85389000

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

6/16A. SWITCHES & SOCKETS

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

DIMMERS & REGULATORS 

18%

18%

18%

6A. SWITCHES

18%

18%

18%

18%

SOCKETS

10

10

10

05

05

05

05

20

20

20

10

20

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

20

10

16A. 1 Way Switch Tested 
For 25A.

16A. 2 Way Switch

6/16A. Universal Socket

6/16A. Universal 
3 in 1 combine

6/16A. Universal 5 in 1 combine

6/16A. Universal 
5 in 1 combine (With Box)

6/16A. Universal 3 in 1 
combine (With Box)

Mini Step Fan Regulator 240V 
AC (80W)

Med. Step Fan Regulator 240V 
AC (80W)

400W Mini Dimmer

400W Med. Dimmer

Viva Aura 1 way

Viva Aura 2 way

Viva Aura Bell push

6A. 1 Way Switch

6A. 2 Way Switch

6A. Bell Push

6A. 2 Pin Socket

Mini Telephone Jack

Mini T.V. Antenna Socket 

6A. 2 in 1 Socket

Indicator

10A. Safety Kit Kat Fuse

10081

10086

10091

10101

10102

10093

10094

10002

10051

10041

10046

10007

10056

10012

10001

10006

10011

10016

10071

10061

10021

10026

10031

96.00

111.00

96.00

280.00

319.00

174.00

199.00

25.00

205.00

156.00

178.00

32.00

241.00

32.00

25.00

32.00

32.00

35.00

62.00

46.00

41.00

35.00

60.00

18%

18%

300

300

300

100

80

150

90

1400

700

700

500

1400

500

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1000

1400

800

INDICATOR & FUSE

True to itself

Series

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968Heavy Duty Series

51 52

6A. SWITCHES VIVA AURA

20

20

20

Super 1 Way Switch 6A.

Super 2 Way Switch 6A.

Super Bell Push 6A.

1061

1066

1071

18%

18%

18%

SUPER SWITCHES 

20

20

20

Jazz 1 Way Switch 6A. 

Jazz 2 Way Switch 6A.

Jazz Bell Push 6A.

1016

1021

1026

18%

18%

18%

JAZZ SWITCHES

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Ticino 1 Way Switch 6A. 

Smart 1 Way Switch 6A. 

Piano Gold 1 Way Switch 6A. 

Hero 1 Way Switch 6A. 

Hero Bed Switch

Ticino Bell Push 6A.

Smart Bell Push 6A.

Piano Gold Bell Push 6A.

Hero Bell Push 6A.

Ticino 2 Way Switch 6A.

Smart 2 Way Switch 6A.

Piano Gold 2 Way Switch 6A.

Hero 2 Way Switch 6A.

Hero Hanging Bell Push

1091

1466

1121

1151

1451

1101

1476

1131

1161

1096

1471

1126

1156

1456

27.00

36.00

36.00

29.00

39.00

39.00

29.00

27.00

29.00

29.00

44.00

41.00

36.50

41.00

41.00

41.00

36.50

41.00

41.00

49.00

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1200

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1200

TICINO SWITCHES

SMART SWITCHES

PIANO GOLD SWITCHES

HERO SWITCHES

HERO HANGING SWITCHES

Piano OLD Model also available

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

HSN

Code

85318000

GST
%

85333910

85333910

84149030

84149030

85366910

85366910

85367000

85366910

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85366910

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85365020

85365020

85365020

85362030

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

Master

Carton

Qty.  

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.
GST

%

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)



3101

4006  4008

32163211 3212

1796 1721  1861 

3056/3081/3086

3196

1551 1661 1491 

1496 

1486 

2381

1686

3617

1531 

1581

1541 

2386

1691

2376

1626 1831

(Heavy Duty)

(Heavy Duty)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Super Gold 1 Way Switch
16A.(Tested for 25A.)

Deluxe Gold 1 Way Switch 
16A.(Tested for 25A.)

Deluxe Old 1 Way Switch 
16A. (Tested for 25A.)

Gold Uni. Socket 6/16A. 
(Sutaible for all Gold 
16A. Switches) 

Super Gold 2 Way Switch 
16A.

Deluxe Gold 2 Way 
Switch 16A.

Deluxe Old 2 Way 
Switch 16A.

Deluxe Old Uni. 
Socket 6/16A.

1491

1486

1496

1686

1531

1541

1581

1691

85365020

85365020

85365020

85366910

85365020

85365020

85365020

85366910

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

SUPER GOLD SWITCHES

DELUXE GOLD SWITCHES

DELUXE OLD SWITCHES

SOCKETS 16A.

05

10

05

10

Gold Surface D.P. 32A.

D.P. MCB 32A.

Gold Flush D.P. 32A.

Tiny Flush D.P. 32A.

2381

3617

2386

2376

102.00

116.00

102.00

102.00

129.00

129.00

139.00

116.00

192.00

342.00

192.00

162.00

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

18%

18%

18%

18%

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

120

120

100

300

D.P. SWITCHES WITH ORIGINAL HEAVY DUTY BRASS PARTS 

D.P. SWITCHES

Heavy Duty Series Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi
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Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

HSN

Code

Product Product

Description Pkg.

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

10

10

10

10

3056

3081

3086

3101

85333910

85333910

85333910

85333910

18%

18%

18%

18%

DIMMERS  

10

10

4006

4008

84149030

85333910

18%

18%

REGULATORS & DIMMERS 

20

10

20

10Hero Medium Step Regulator (80 W)

3196

3212

3211

3216

85333910

85333910

84149030

84149030

18%

18%

18%

18%

DIMMERS & REGULATORS 

20

30

20

Metal Plate Flush Type Dimmer 
(400 Watts)

Metal Plate Flush Type Dimmer 
(600 Watts)

Metal Plate Flush Type Dimmer 
(1000 Watts)

Metal Plate Flush Type Dimmer 
(2000 Watts)

Smyle Surface Step Regulator
(80 Watts)

Smyle Surface Dimmer
(400 Watts)

Hero Mini Dimmer (400 W)

Hero Medium Dimmer (400 W)

Hero Mini Step Regulator (80 W)

Gold Kit-kat Fuse 10A.

Mini T.V. Antenna Socket 

Mini 2 Line Tele. Jack
(With Each Line Indicator)

1861

1721

1796

85362030

85366910

85367000

18%

18%

18%

200

200

150

150

200

200

700

500

700

500

800

1200

1400

FUSE, TELE. JACKS & TV. SOCKETS

20

20

10

10

2 Pin Socket 6A.

International Socket 6A.

2 in 1 Socket 6A.

Piano Indicator 

2 Pin Socket / Indicator / Fuse / 2 in 1 
Socket also Available OLD DELUXE range

1551

1661

1626

1831

18%

18%

18%

18%

6A. SWITCHES & SOCKETS

252.00

274.00

341.00

482.00

263.00

233.00

153.00

178.00

207.00

241.00

66.00

49.00

57.00

34.00

71.00

40.00

35.00

1400

700

1000

1400

85366910

85366910

85366910

85318000

GST
%

GST
%

Master

Carton

Qty.  Code

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

*
*

* M.R.P. REDUCED



D 2217

D 2252

31513272

2090/2196

2246 2251

10

10

10

10

Super 4 in 1 combine 6A. / 16A.

Gold 4 in 1 combine 6A. (with ind.)

Gold Super 4 in 1 combine 
6A. (with Box)

Super 4 in 1 combine 6A. / 16A.
(with Box)

2211

2246

2216

2251

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

18%

18%

18%

18%

300

160

200

110

SWITCH & SOCKET COMBINE

SWITCH & SOCKET COMBINE

SWITCH & SOCKET COMBINE

10

10

Deluxe 8 in 1 combine 6A. 240V
(With Box)

16A. Double Combine 
(with Box)

D 2217

D 2252

85371000 18%

18%

150

60

DOUBLE COMBINE 6A.

DOUBLE COMBINE 16A.

(Now with LED Indicator)

10

20

2115

2155

64.00

33.00

85366110

85366110

18%

18%

CEILING ROSE

2140 7126 2116

20

20

20

2140

2116

7126

34.00

35.00

34.00

18%

18%

18%

CEILING ROSE

2191 3176

20

30

2191

3176

32.00

35.00

18%

18%

OTHER SUPPORTED PRODUCTS 

20

30

3272

3151

12.00

12.00

18%

18%

STARTERS

302090 57.0018%

20

Wow Ceiling Rose

Coco Ceiling Rose

Smyle Ceiling Rose

Fancy Ceiling Rose

Deluxe Ceiling Rose

Gold Single Adaptor

Deluxe Rotor Holder (pair)

Gold Starter with capacitor

Nice Starter with capacitor

Smyle Pc Strip Connector
12 way 10A.

Smyle Pc Strip Connector
12 way 20A.

2196 174.0018%

500

1000

960

700

700

1400

900

3000

3000

1200

400

PATTI’S & ACCESSORIES 

2115 2155

2211 2216

Heavy Duty Series Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi
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Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

HSN

Code

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.
GST

%

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

05

05

Gold 5 in 1 combine 6A. / 16A.

Gold 5 in 1 combine 6A. / 16A.
(with Box)

2301

2307

174.00

97.00

120.00

196.00

220.00

385.00

258.00

302.00

85371000

85371000

85371000

18%

18%

100

60

85366110

85366110

85366110

85365020

85366110

85365020

85365020

85366910

85366910

Master

Carton

Qty.  
GST

%

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

*
*

*

*

* M.R.P. REDUCED
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Welcomes you and your guests with warmth 
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Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

B-3356

B-226 B-246 B-266 B-299

B-340

B-355

B-345 B-350

B-330B-305 B-325

B-315 B-295

B-276 B-281B-335

B-2961B-271 B-2966

(Heavy Duty)

10

10

10

85318000

85318000

85318000

18%

18%

18%

PREMIUM STEREO DING DONG BELLS

DING DONG BELLS

10

10

85318000

85318000

18%

18%

10

10

10

10

85318000

85318000

85318000

18%

18%

18%

18%85318000

10

10

10

85318000

85318000

85318000

18%

18%

18%

ELECTRONIC MUSICAL BELLS

10

10

10

10

85318000

85318000

85318000

85318000

18%

18%

18%

18%

PARROT CHIMES / BUZZER

10

10

85318000

85318000

18%

18%

CONTINUOUS MANTRA BELLS

1085318000 18%

AQUA BELL (WATER OVERFLOW ALARM)

10

10

Omega Ding Dong Bell

Opal Ding Dong Bell (White)

Alpha Ding Dong Bell

Rio Duo Ding Dong Bell 

Galaxy Duo Ding Dong Bell 

Line Ding Dong Bell 

Star Ding Dong Bell 

Raga Ding Dong Bell 

Smyle Ding Dong Bell

Pearl Parrot Bell 

New Mini Parrot Bell

Uno Buzzer Bell

Opera Parrot Bell  

Diamond Continuous 
Mantra Bell

Mini Continuous Mantra Bell 

Aqua Water Overflow Alarm

Oris Electronic Musical Bell 

Diamond Musical Bell 

Piano Musical Bell 

Casa Electronic Musical Bell 

I-bell Musical Bell 

B-340

B-345

B-350

B-355

B-3356

B-226

B-246

B-266

B-299

B-335

B-276

B-281

B-271

B-2961

B-2966

B-360

B-305

B-325

B-330

B-315

B-295

85318000

85318000

18%

18%

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

80

80

80

120

300

300

120

80

150

80

80

80

194.00

194.00

194.00

194.00

194.00

194.00

194.00

194.00

194.00

330.00

375.00

365.00

285.00

210.00

99.00

229.00

515.00

345.00

505.00

305.00

345.00

58

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

B-360

GST
%

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

*
*
*

*
*
*
*
*
*

*

*

* M.R.P. REDUCED



Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

CRB 1240

(With night sensor)

Premium Range of Remote Bells

CRB 1240 799.0018% 60

REMOTE BELLS (AC MODEL)

10

CRB 1205 CRB 1235 N

CRB 1225 CRB 1218

CRB 1210 CRB 1216

60

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

85318000

CRB 1205

CRB 1235N 

10

10

745.00

775.00

18%

18%

REMOTE BELLS (AC MODELS)

60

6085318000

85318000

1018% 60745.00

CRB 1225

CRB 1218

1018% 60745.00

85318000

85318000

10

10

745.00

745.00

18%

18%

REMOTE BELLS (DC MODELS)

60

60

E-lite Remote Bell with Sensor
LED Night Lamp

Ross Remote Bell

Zylo Remote Bell

Aero Remote Bell

Onyx Remote Bell

Oola Remote Bell

Zippy Remote Bell

CRB 1210

CRB 1216 85318000

85318000

REMOTE BELLS (DC MODELS)

GST
%
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Enjoy the comfort and ease of operations 
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(Normal AA Batteries For

Remote & Receiver can be Used

for Aero Remote Bell)

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)



Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips

                                                                      Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips   Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips

Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips

Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips  Power Strips

Safeguard your valuable gadgets 
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Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

VS - 3013

VS - 3012

VS - 3014

EC - 101

EC - 102

GPS - 3075 / GPS - 3080

PS - 3026

PS-3030/ PS-3031

PS - 3097 & PS - 3099

(Heavy Duty)

SU - 101 (Heavy Duty)

Range of Power Strips

POWER STRIPS

01

01

85371000

85371000

18%

18%

50

50

SOLO POWER STRIPS

01

01

18%

18%

50

50

0118% 50

0118% 50

LYNX POWER STRIPS

05

05

18%

18%

80

80

GLOW POWER STRIPS 

01

01

18%

18%

60

60

SUMO POWER STRIPS 

0118% 301098.00

01

01

01

18%

18%

18%

75

50

75

POWER STRIPS

0118% 50

01

01

01

18%

18%

18%

60

0118%

18%

18%

18%

18%

01

01

01

01

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

VIVA POWER STRIPS (with Heavy Duty Toggle Switch)

Solo Usb Power Strip 3 + 1 (5m.)

Palm Spike Guard 4 + 1 (1.5m.)

Palm Spike Guard 4 + 1 (5m.)

Solo Power Strip 4 + 1 (1.5m.) 

Solo Power Strip 4 + 1 (5m.)

Solo Usb Power Strip 3 + 1 (1.5m.)

Lynx Power Strip 4 + 1 (1.5m.)

Lynx Power Strip 4 + 1 (5m.)

Glow Power Strip (1.5m.) 

Glow Power Strip (5m.)

Sumo Power Strip 3 + 1 (16a-24v)

Eco Power Strip 4 + 2 (1.75m.)

Eco Power Strip 4 + 2 (5m.)

Eco Usb Power Strip (1.75m.) 

Eco Usb Power Strip (5m.) 

Viva 6 + 1 (1.75m.)

Viva 6 + 6 (1.75m.) 

Viva 6 + 1 (5m.)

Viva 6 + 6 (5m.)

Viva 4 + 1 (1. 75m.)

Viva 4 + 4 (1.75m.)

Viva 4 + 1 (5m.)

Viva 4 + 4 (5m.)

VS-3012

GPS-3075

GPS-3080

PS-3097

PS-3099

PS-3026

PS-3027

PS-3028

PS-3029

PS-3030

PS-3031

SU-101

EC-101

EC-1015

EC-102

EC-1025

VS-3013

VS-3017

VS-3011

VS-3014

VS-3015

VS-2732

VS-3006

638.00

770.00

575.00

690.00

862.00

977.00

563.00

724.00

609.00

747.00

375.00

500.00

684.00

799.00

665.00

645.00

765.00

730.00

875.00

830.00

1035.00

495.00

VS - 3015
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Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

GST
%

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

*

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

* M.R.P. REDUCED
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Flex Boxes  Flex Boxes  Flex Boxes  Flex Boxes  Flex Boxes  Flex Boxes  

Flex Boxes  Flex Boxes  Flex Boxes  Flex Boxes  Flex Boxes  

Extend your force of performance

63

FB 2912 / FB 2913

FB 2915 / FB 2916FB- 2082 / FB 2080

FB 2086

FB 2766 / FB 2771 /  
FB 2776

FB 2870 / FB 2875 / 
FB 2880 / FB 2885

FB 2091

FB 2845 / FB 2850FB 2831 / FB 2836 / 
FB 2841 / FB 2846

FB 2781

 FB 2725 / FB 2730

FB 2855 / 
FB 2860/ FB 2865

Range of Flex Boxes

(Heavy Duty)

(Heavy Duty)

FB 2082

FB 2080

FB 2786

FB 2912

FB 2913

FB 2915

FB 2916

FB 2091

FB 2766

FB 2771

FB 2776

FB 2870

FB 2875

FB 2880 

FB 2885

FB 2781

FB 2855

FB 2860

FB 2865

FB 2831

FB 2890

FB 2890

FB 2836

FB 2841

FB 2846

FB 2845

FB 2850

FLEX BOXES

05

05

18%

18%

80

80

0518% 80

325.00

431.00

325.00

FB 2725

FB 2730

FB 2086

Dots Flex Box 2 Pin (4m.)

Dots Flex Box 3 Pin (4m.)

New Deluxe Flex Box (4m.

Flexo Flex Box 2 Pin (4m.)

Flexo Flex Box 2 Pin (7m.)

Cosmo flex box 2 pin (4m.)

Cosmo Flex Box 2 Pin (7m.)

Abby Flex Box (13a) 3 Pin (4m.)

King Flex Box 2 Pin (4m.)

King Flex Box 2 Pin (7m.)

King Flex Box 3 Pin (4m.)

Clio Flex Box 2 Pin (4.5m.)  

Clio Flex Box 2 Pin (10m.)

Clio Flex Box 3 Pin (4.5m.)

Clio Flex Box 3 Pin (8m.)

Hero Flex Box 2 Pin (4m.)

Loop Flex Box 2 Pin (4m.)

Loop Flex Box 2 Pin (7m.)

Loop Flex Box 3 Pin (4m.)

Gold Flex Box 2 Pin (4.5m.)

Spacio Flex Box 2 Pin (4m.)

Gold Flex Box 2 Pin (10m.)

Gold Flex Box 3 Pin (4.5m.)

Gold Flex Box 3 Pin (8m.)

New Jumbo Hd 3 Pin 6/16a Flex 
Box (7m.) (for Industrial Use, with Lamp Holder & Fuse)

New Jumbo Hd 3 Pin 6/16a Flex 
Box (4m.) (for Industrial Use, with Lamp Holder & Fuse)

Java Flex Box 2 Pin (4m.)

Java Flex Box 3 Pin (4m.)

Euro Flex Box (4m.)

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi
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Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

85371000

85371000

85371000

GST
%

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

0518% 90

0518% 90

0518% 80

0518% 80

0518% 80

0518% 80

0518% 80

0518% 40

0518% 40

0518% 40

0518% 40

0518% 40

0518% 40

0518% 40

0518% 40

0518% 80

0518% 80

0518% 80

0518% 60

05

05

18%

18%

40

40

0518% 40

0518% 40

0518% 40

0518% 20

0518% 20

344.00

425.00

367.00

378.00

425.00

368.00

431.00

719.00

425.00

494.00

500.00

477.00

615.00

569.00

661.00

378.00

378.00

443.00

454.00

477.00

320.00

615.00

569.00

661.00

1368.00

1604.00

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

85371000

* M.R.P. REDUCED

*

*
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Simple solutions for multiple connections 
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2071 2076

MP 5009

N-7296

CIM 5070

MP 5050 931

MP 4936

(Heavy Duty)

(Heavy Duty)

(Heavy Duty) (Heavy Duty)

20

20

18%

18%

1018%

1018%

1018%

2018%

1018%

1018%

3018%

1018%

CONVERTERS

40

30

18%

18%

2018%

1018%

ADAPTORS

20

20

18%

18%

3018%

3018%

3085366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

18% 900

MULTIPLUGS

1018%

0518%

0518%

500

600

500

300

200

200

300

180

900

300

2000

1500

600

500

600

600

1200

900

200

150

200

63.00

63.00

44.00

78.00

129.00

160.00

420.00

125.00

187.00

49.00

218.00

30.00

33.00

58.00

74.00

53.00

53.00

49.00

49.00

175.00

265.00

495.00

MP 4936

MP 5009

CIM 5070

MP 5050

N-7296

931

2071

2076

MP 5018

MP 1805

MP 5014 

MP 5020

MP 5025

MP 5001

2154

2152

MP 5035

MP 5065

MP 5030

MP 5022

MP 5024

MP 5023 

Nexa Multi Plug 

Smyle 6A. Multi Plug

Cube Multi Plug

Polo 3 Pin International
Multi Plug

HUGO 6A. To 16A. Converter
International Multi Plug

POLO International Traveller Adaptor

Gold 3 Pin Multi Plug 6/16A.
(With Indicator)

Gold 6A. 3 Pin Multi Plug 
(With International Socket & Ind)

Kiwi 2 Pin Multi Plug

3X3 Pin Multi Plug 
(1st time in India)
(All 3 Sides 13 Amp. Socket)

Ritz 2 Pin To 3 Pin Multi plug

Fuji 2 Pin Converter

Fuji 2 Pin Converter With Ind.

Euro 13A. International Socket 
Converter

Standy Multi Plug 
with (3+2 2.5A. USB)

Standy Multi Plug (3 in 1)

Share Multi Plug (4 Socket)

Toto 6A. Converter

Hero Parallel 2 Pin Holder

Hero Multi Plug Adaptor 
Holder Bc

Polo Multi Plug Adaptor 
Holder Bc

Polo Pendent Multi Plug Holder2154 2152 MP 5035 MP 5065

Range of Multi Plugs & Converters

MP 5030

MP 5018

MP 5022 MP 5023 MP 5024

MP 1805

(Heavy Duty)

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

66

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

85366910

85366910

85366910

MULTI PLUGS

GST
%

MP 5014 MP 5020 MP 5025 MP 5001

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

* M.R.P. REDUCED

*

*

*
*

*

*
*



Connect every gadget seamlessly
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1986 1991

2001 2006

5010 MF 5012

4931 4926

4224 4225

(Heavy Duty)

(Heavy Duty)

(Heavy Duty)

(Heavy Duty)

2031 2036

Range of Plug Tops

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

PLUG TOPS

20

10

18%

18%

4931

4926

18%

18%

20

10

3018%

3018%

18%

18%

20

10

1986

1991

2031

2036

2001

2006

4224

4225

18%

18%

20

10

3018%5010

3018%MF 5012

Trilite Plug Top 6A. 
(with Ind.)

Trilite Plug Top 16A. 
(with Ind.)

Deluxe Plug Top 6A.

Deluxe Plug Top 16A.

2 Pin Plug Top 6A. (Urea)
(With Cord Grip)

2 Pin Male Female 6A. (Urea) 
(With Cord Grip)

Royal Plug Top 6A.

Royal Plug Top 16A.

Smyle 3 Pin Plug Top 6A.

Smyle 3 Pin Plug Top 16A.

Gold 2 Pin Plug Top 6A. (Urea)
(With Cord Grip) Heavy Duty

Gold 2 Pin Male Female 6A. (Urea)
(With Cord Grip) Heavy Duty

65.00

102.00

65.00

102.00

22.00

41.00

61.00

99.00

57.00

89.00

22.00

41.00

68

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

Master

Carton

600

400

2400

1200

600

400

2400

1200

600

400

600

400

Qty.  

HSN

Code

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

GST
%

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

*

* M.R.P. REDUCED

*

*
*

*
*

*
*



Always there to support
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Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

GLOWBE HOLDER

20

20

18%

18%

YOYO HOLDER

20

20

18%

18%

CURVY HOLDER

20

20

18%

18%

WOW HOLDER

20

20

18%

18%

ORBY HOLDERS

20

20

18%

18%

47.00

47.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

86.00

86.00

41.00

41.00

2224

2225

2226

2227

2542

2541

2228

2229

2232

2233

Glowbe Angle Holder

Glowbe Batten Holder

Yoyo Angle Holder
(With Chrome Ring) 

Yoyo Batten Holder
(With Chrome Ring)

Curvy Angle Holder

Curvy Batten Holder

Wow Angle Holder

Wow Batten Holder

Orby Angle Holder 

Orby Batten Holder

EXO HOLDER

20

20

18%

18%

GROOVY HOLDERS

20

20

18%

18%

600

600

600

600

400

400

360

360

600

600

600

600

600

600

45.00

45.00

39.00

39.00

3951

3952

3965

3966

Exo Angle Holder

Exo Batten Holder

Groovy Angle Holder 

Groovy Batten Holder

22252224

22272226

2541

3951 3952

2542

22292228

3965 3966

Range of Bulb Holders

70

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

2018% 56.002224A Glowbe Adjustable Holder 600
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u
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2232 2233

QUBE HOLDER

20

20

18%

18%

47.00

47.00

2230

2231 Qube Batten Holder

Qube Angle Holder 600

600

85366110

85366110

22312230

GST
%

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

*
*

*
*

*
*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

* M.R.P. REDUCED



1896 2041 & 20461906

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

10

10

10

10

18%

18%

18%

18%

1600

1600

1600

700

22.00

26.00

29.00

45.00

Great (Greeno) Safety Line Tester

Sharp Line Tester Single Lite

Sharp Line Tester Double Lite

Mega Industrial Safety Tester

82054000

82054000

82054000

82054000

1906

2041

2046

1896

TESTERS

Rest assures

72

2110 2112

3961 3962

M191 M192

39533963

Range of Bulb Holders

Always there to support

KENZO HOLDERS

20

20

18%

18%

600

600

36.00

36.00

3961

3962

CROWN HOLDERS

20

20

18%

18%

600

600

36.00

36.00

2110

2112

JUMBO HOLDERS

1018% 40062.003963

3953 1018% 40062.00

OLIVE HOLDERS

10

10

18%

18%

600

600

74.00

86.00

M191

M191

M192 1018% 60074.00

M192 1018% 60086.00

71

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.
GST

%

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

85366110

sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT

  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT  sretseT

PENDENT HOLDERS

2141 3018% 90037.00Gold Pendent Holder (Urea) 85366110

2141

STRONG HOLDER (1 piece unique design)

20

20

18%

18%

36.00

36.00

2237

2238

600

600

85366110

85366110

2161 2166

KING HOLDERS

20

20

18%

18%

600

600

36.00

36.00

2161

2166

Kenzo Angle Holder (Metal Ring)

Kenzo Batten Holder (Metal Ring)

Crown Angle Holder (Metal Ring)

Crown Batten Holder (Metal Ring)

Gaint Jumbo Batten Holder

Exo Jumbo Batten Holder

Olive Angle Holder (White)

Olive Angle Holder (Metallic)

Olive Batten Holder (White) 

Olive Batten Holder (Metallic)

Strong Batten Holder (Heavy Duty)

Strong Angle Holder (Heavy Duty)

King Angle Holder (Metal Ring)

King Batten Holder (Metal Ring) 85366110

85366110

ProductProduct

CodeCode

ProductProduct

DescriptionDescription

HSNHSN

CodeCode Pkg.Pkg.GST%GST%

MasterMaster

CartonCarton

Qty.  Qty.  

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

*

* M.R.P. REDUCED

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

22382237



ELCB’s & RCCB’s  ELCB’s & RCCB’s
  ELCB’s & RCCB’s  ELCB’s & RCCB’s  ELCB’s

ELCB’s & RCCB’s  ELCB’s & RCCB’s  ELCB’s

ELCB’s & RCCB’s  ELCB’s & RCCB’s  ELCB’s

ELCB’s & RCCB’s  ELCB’s & RCCB’s
  ELCB’s & RCCB’s  ELCB’s & RCCB’s  ELCB’s

Guarded by commitment 

73

(Heavy Duty)

(Heavy Duty)

RCCB (ELCB) Confirms to IS:12640(P.i)2000 240/415, 50 Hz, With 6KA Short Circuit With Stand Capacity 

RCCB
30 mA 100 mA/ 300 mA

DP FP

30 mA 100 mA/ 300 mA

Rating AMP

32 AMP 

40 AMP 

63 AMP

MST. CRT

8536
2040

18%

18%

18%

1360.00

1360.00

1538.00

150

CODE 

5521

5526

5531

PKG

12

12

12

1360.00

1538.00

150

CODE 

5546

5551

5556

PKG

12

12

12

2099.00

2099.00

2610.00

75

CODE 

5571

5576

5581

PKG

06

06

06

2099.00

2099.00

2610.00

75

CODE 

5596

5601

5606

PKG

06

06

06

GST 
%

HSN 
CODE

240/415 V AC 50 Hz SUPPLY (BREAKING CAPACITY 10KA)

LIGHTING 
SERIES

SPN DP TP TPN FP

MST. CRT 

6 AMP

10 AMP

16 AMP

20 AMP

25 AMP

32 AMP

40 AMP

63 AMP

RATING 
AMP

SP

CODE 

874.00

874.00

874.00

874.00

874.00

874.00

1111.00

1265.00

3451

3511

3541

3571

3601

3631

3661

3691

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

120

CODE PKG

764.00

764.00

764.00

764.00

764.00

764.00

1017.00

1138.00

3446

3506

3536

3566

3596

3626

3656

3686

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

120

CODE PKG

627.00

627.00

627.00

627.00

627.00

627.00

846.00

945.00

3441

3501

3531

3561

3591

3621

3651

3681

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

160

CODE PKG

380.00

380.00

380.00

380.00

380.00

380.00

511.00

557.00

240

3436

3496

3526

3556

3586

3616

3646

3676

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

CODE PKG

365.00

365.00

365.00

365.00

365.00

365.00

495.00

528.00

240

3431

3491

3521

3551

3581

3611

3641

3671

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

CODE PKG

147.00

147.00

147.00

147.00

147.00

147.00

196.00

253.00

480

3426

3486

3516

3546

3576

3606

3636

3666

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

(WITH WINDOW INDICATOR)

FP

25 AMP

40 AMP

63 AMP

MST. CRT 

DP

CODE PKG

120

03

03

03

CODE PKG

451.00

577.00

737.00

240

06

06

06

18%

18%

18%

10016

10021

10026

10027

10031

10036

902.00

1133.00

1160.00

240/415 V AC 50 Hz SUPPLY

LIGHTING 
SERIES

DP

MST. CRT 

SP

300

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

147.00

147.00

147.00

147.00

147.00

147.00

147.00

241.00

600

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

8536
2030

8536
5020

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

6 AMP

7.5 AMP

10 AMP

20 AMP

25 AMP

32 AMP

40 AMP

16 AMP

T3426

T3456

T3486

T3516

T3546

T3576

T3606

T3636

T3426

T3466

T3496

T3526

T3556

T3586

T3616

T3646

365.00

365.00

365.00

365.00

365.00

365.00

365.00

527.00

FIRST TIME IN INDIA TINY MCB WITH 

240/415 V AC Hz SUPPLY

DP FP

REGULAR

40 AMP 

63 AMP 

100 AMP

MST. CRT

GST 
%

HSN 
CODE

TP

8536
2090

18%

18%

18%

260.00

315.00

399.00

240

4001

4021

4041

06 03

06 03

01 01

418.00

450.00

649.00

160

4007

4026

4046

04

04

01

599.00

692.00

896.00

120

4011

4031

4051

CODE PKG CODE PKG PKGCODE 

IS 8828 from 6A to 40A for MCB 

1360.00

HSN 
CODE 

GST 
%

“B TYPE” CODE CODE PKG

RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER (CECURE SERIES)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER “B” TYPE (MCB)

CHANGEOVERTINY MCB (SCREW TYPE)

ISOLATORS

Range of ELCB’s & RCCB’s

Vishwas Wahi, Soch Nayi

SINCE
1968

Vishwas Wahi, 
Soch Nayi

74

8536
2030

HSN 
CODE 

GST 
%

PKG

HSN 
CODE 

GST 
%

PKG

*

* M.R.P. REDUCED

*

*

*



Other Supported 
Accessories

39713971

R/F SWITCH CHANGEOVER DP CHANGEOVER TP CHANGEOVER FP

MST. CRT

3341

3342

40

521.00

638.00

-

9035

40

-

1400.00

-

9046

40

-

1741.00

-

9080

40

-

2296.00

8536
5020

18%

18%

GST%RATING CODE CODE CODE CODE HSN
CODE

CONTROL SWITCH

16  AMP

32  AMP

85366910

85366910

85366910

18%

18%

18%

CONNECTOR

Rolex Iron Connector 16A.

Smyle Iron Connector 16A.

Nice Iron Connector

90289010

90289010

90289010

90289010

85469090

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

OTHER SUPPORTED PRODUCTS 

Energy Meter (Elct.) 5A. To 30A.
Single Phase 

Energy Meter (Elct.) 10A. To 
40A Single Phase

Energy Meter (Elct.) 10A. To  
40A. With Lcd Display 

Energy Meter (Elct.) 10A. To  
40A. Three Phase

Pvc Tape (8 M.)

85362030

85362030

85362030

85362030

85362030

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

8001

8006

2096

ME 001

ME 002

ME 003

ME 004

3971

1911

1916

1926

1936

1941

3976

20

20

20

01

01

01

01

30

10

10

05

01

01

100

79.00

79.00

88.00

638.00

745.00

1254.00

2228.00

21.00

64.00

95.00

167.00

409.00

778.00

10.00

Porcelain Kit-Kat 16A. /240V

Porcelain Kit-Kat 32A. /240V

Porcelain Kit-Kat 63A. /240V

Porcelain Kit-Kat 63A. /415V

Porcelain Kit-Kat 100A. /415V

Round Surface Plate 4" 85389000 18%

600

600

320

96

96

96

20

1920

240

200

60

24

15

3000

PORCELAIN KIT KAT FUSE

75

Product

Code

Product

Description Pkg.
GST

%

Master

Carton

Qty.  

HSN

Code

2096 80068001

1911/1916/1926/1936/19413976 1911/1916/1926/1936/1941

3341 / 3342

M.R.P.
(Per Pc.)

ME 001, ME 002, 

ME 003, ME 004,

* M.R.P. REDUCED

*
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